Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.29
1:00.01
1:00.50
1:00.62
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1:02.69
1:02.78
1:03.14
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Date

13/12/19
03/11/19
08/12/17
09/12/22
15/10/17
04/11/18
14/10/18
04/11/20
13/05/21
20/11/22
19/11/23
26/11/22
09/11/22
05/02/22
05/11/23
05/01/24
05/10/22
13/11/16
24/09/17
02/10/16
09/01/22
24/04/16
15/05/16
18/09/16
09/01/16
15/11/15
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Richmond Dales ASC

Richmond Dales

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
British Para Winter National Meet 2022

National League Round 2

North District Spring Championships

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024

National League round 1

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Billingham Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Pialicnaed Nalan Aeae Mand

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Sheffield
Billingham
Richmond
Richmond
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Richmond
Aberdeen
Billingham
Billingham
Birkenhead
Catterick
Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Durham
Stanley

Billingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
2
2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Stockton 0
RichmondDale 0
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
2
2
2
2
RichmondDale 4
2
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 3
2
RichmondDale 4
Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
3
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1:09.69 374 H 28/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley 3
1:10.17 367 H 17/05/15 Billingham Mayday Time Trials Billingham 3
1:11.51 346 H 18/01/15 Billingham Invitational Time Trial Billingham 3
1:11.94 340 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Bo Stockton 3
1:12.47 333 H 05/04/14 BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Stockton 3
1:12.97 326 H 11/05/14  Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Stockton 2
1:13.45 320 H 16/10/22 SE Midlands Para-Swimming Meet 2022 Rugby RichmondDale 3
1:16.00 289 H 25/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough 2
1:21.05 238 F 22/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Stockton 3
1:21.22 236 H 26/10/13 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Middlesbrough Stockton 2
1:22.37 227 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Stockton 3
1:25.63 202 H 04/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Stockton 3
1:27.12 191 23/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Stockton 3
1:30.57 170 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Stockton 4

Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:02.78 512 H 05/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4
1:01.49 545 H 19/11/23  BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 2
1:02.69 515 H 05/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen 2
1:00.62 569 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh 2
1:01.91 534 F 26/11/22 British Para Winter National Meet 2022 Glasgow 2
1:01.41 547 H 20/11/22  BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Aberdeen 2
1:02.18 527 F 09/11/22 National League Round 2 Aberdeen 2
1:13.45 320 H 16/10/22 SE Midlands Para-Swimming Meet 2022 Rugby RichmondDale 3
1:03.14 504 F 05/10/22 National League round 1 Aberdeen 2
1:02.44 521 F 05/02/22 North District Spring Championships Inverness 2
1:05.08 460 H 09/01/22  Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022 Catterick RichmondDale 4
1:01.40 548 H 13/05/21 Richmond Dales Richmond RichmondDale 0
1:01.26 551 H 04/11/20 Richmond Dales ASC Richmond Stockton 0

59.29 608 H 13/12/19  Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Bo Stockton 2
1:00.01 587 H 03/11/19  North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 2
1:01.18 554 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Bo Stockton 2
1:01.21 553 H 14/10/18  BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Bo Stockton 2
1:00.50 572 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh 2
1:00.75 565 H 1510117 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Bo Stockton 2
1:03.73 490 H 24/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3
1:03.55 494 H 13/11/16  Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Bo Stockton 4
1:04.63 470 F 02/10/16  Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead 2
1:06.43 432 H 18/09/16  Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Bo Stockton 3
1:05.97 441 H 15/05/16 Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial Billingham Stockton 3
1:05.62 449 H 24/04/16  Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Bo Stockton 3
1:07.15 419 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 3
1:07.75 408 H 15/11/15  BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham 3
1:09.02 385 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham 3
1:10.17 367 H 17/05/15  Bilingham Mayday Time Trials Billingham 3
1:09.69 374 H 28/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley 3
1:11.51 346 H 18/01/15 Billingham Invitational Time Trial Billingham 3
1:16.00 289 H 25/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough 2
1:11.94 340 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Bo Stockton 3
1:12.97 326 H 11/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Stockton 2
1:12.47 333 H 05/04/14  BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Stockton 3
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1:21.22
1:22.37
1:21.05
1:25.63
1:30.57

1:27.12
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236
227
238
202
170
191

26/10/13
06/10/13
22/09/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
23/09/12

Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Middlesbrough
Darlington
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Darlington

Durham
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Stockton

Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 3
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